
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 1213.22 FT, S 295.63
FT, W'LY 1216.24 FT TO W LINE

HORNE JANICE DURENDA
372 NE FOUR SEASONS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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26047 ADDN SFR 80 07/23/2007

9938 PUMP/UTPOL 105 07/11/1995

8073 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/16/1994

HX Base Yr

372 NE FOUR SEASONS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,348 102.2438 114.51 383,379 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2520

BAS 960 100 960 71,455

FEP 576 80 461 34,313

FOP 120 30 36 2,679

FSP 240 40 96 7,145

FUS 1,080 100 1,080 80,386

SFB 480 80 384 28,582

UCP 600 20 120 8,932

UOP 480 20 96 7,145

UOP 576 20 115 8,560

5,112 3,348 249,196

UCP= N25 W24 S25 E24$ UOP= W24 S10 E48 SFB=  W48 S10 BAS= S20
UOP=  S12E48 N12W48$E48 N20 W48$ E48 N10$ N10 W24$PTR=N50
FEP=  N12FUS= N20 FSP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24 N5 FOP= N5 W24 S5
E24$ W24 S25 E48$ W48 S12 E48$ S50$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 960

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 850.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 5,100

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50
22,746

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 10,800

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 00 0.00 0.00 7.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 270.00 270.00 2,106


